
3 years by August 31st 

P3 T/Th OR M/W
8:30-11:15
$3,200

Half Day Kinder
M-F

8:15-11:15
$8,000

P3 + Childcare 
M-F

8:30-2:45
$9,900

7:30-5:00
$13,400

($9,900 + $3,500)

P4 M/W/F
8:30-11:15
$3,900

PK M-F
8:30-11:15
$6,250

Kindergarten
M-F

8:15-2:45 
$9,900

4 years by 
August 31

Summer Birthday
June, July & August
and sometimes May 

4-5 years by
August 31

5-6 years by
August 31

PK + Childcare 
M-F

8:30-2:45 
$9,900

7:30-5:00
$13,400

($9,900 + $3,500)
Elementary

Extended Day
M-F

2:45-6:00
Varies from

$11,250-$14,400
($9,900 +

$1,350 - $4,500)

P4 + Childcare
M-F

8:30-2:45
$9,900

7:30-5:00
$13,400

($9,900 + $3,500)

Preschool 3 (P3) Preschool 4 (P4) Pre-Kindergarten (PK) Kindergarten 


