

Preschool 3 (P3)	Preschool 4 (P4)	Pre-Kindergarten (PK)	Kindergarten
3 years by August 31st	4 years by August 31 Summer Birthday	4-5 years by August 31	5-6 years by August 31
P3 T/Th OR M/W 8:30-11:15 \$3,200	June, July & August and sometimes May	PK M-F 8:30-11:15 \$6,250	Half Day Kinder M-F 8:15-11:15
P3 + Childcare	P4 M/W/F	PK + Childcare	\$8,000
M-F 8:30-2:45	8:30-11:15 \$3,900	M-F 8:30-2:45	Kindergarten M-F
\$9,900 7:30-5:00 \$13,400 (\$9,900 + \$3,500)	P4 + Childcare M-F	\$9,900 7:30-5:00 \$13,400 (\$9,900 + \$3,500)	8:15-2:45 \$9,900
	8:30-2:45 \$9,900 7:30-5:00 \$13,400 (\$9,900 + \$3,500)		Elementary Extended Day M-F 2:45-6:00 Varies from
			\$11,250-\$14,400 (\$9,900 +

\$1,350 - \$4,500)